
1 鍵  山  優  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 6 112.54 62.44 50.10 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 0 0 0 1

2 3Lz+2T 7.30 0.42 7.721 1 0 0 1

3 3F 5.30 0.42 5.720 1 0 1 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.20 2.500 1 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 0 1 0

6 3Lo 5.61 X 0.14 5.750 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.601 0 0 0 0

8 3F+3T 10.56 X 0.56 11.121 1 1 1 0

9 3S 4.84 X 0.14 4.980 0 0 0 1

10 3Lz 6.60 X 0.14 6.740 0 0 0 1

11 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.20 5.811 0 0 0 1

12 CSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 0 0

59.52 62.44

Skating Skills 2.00 5.254.75 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.754.25 4.50 5.25 5.25 4.50

Performance 2.00 5.154.50 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.00

Composition 2.00 4.954.25 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.954.25 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.00

50.10

2 菅  原  生  成

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東洋大学 3 89.22 42.62 46.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.28 6.681 0 0 0 1

2 3S+2T 5.70 0.56 6.261 1 0 1 1

3 3T 4.30 -0.14 4.160 0 0 0 -1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.10 2.900 0 0 0 1

5 3Lo 5.10 0.28 5.380 0 0 1 1

6 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

9 2F 2.09 X 0.18 2.270 0 1 1 1

10 CSSp3 2.60 0.30 2.901 0 0 1 1

11 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

40.56 42.62

Skating Skills 2.00 4.854.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.404.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.604.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.754.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.704.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50

46.60
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3 古  庄  優  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日出中学・高等学校 4 84.44 41.84 44.60 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

-2.00

1 2A 3.30 0.10 3.400 0 0 1 0

2 3T+3T 8.60 -1.40 7.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3Lo 5.10 -1.82 3.28-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.20 2.501 1 0 0 0

5 3Lz! ! 6.00 -0.70 5.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 0 0 -1

7 3S 4.84 X 0.14 4.980 0 0 0 1

8 3F! ! 5.83 X -1.82 4.01-3 -3 -1 -3 -3

9 CSSp2 2.30 0.10 2.400 0 0 0 1

10 1Lz+1T 1.10 X -0.06 1.040 0 -1 -1 -1

11 3Lo+REP 3.93 X -2.10 1.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 1

48.90 41.84

Skating Skills 2.00 4.754.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.254.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.454.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.504.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.354.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

44.60

転倒:  -2.00

4 佐  藤  由  基

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 2 83.92 42.12 41.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3S+2A+SEQ 6.16 -0.14 6.02-1 0 0 0 0

2 3Lo 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 0 1 1

6 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.00 6.270 0 0 0 0

7 3T 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X -1.20 2.43-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

9 FCSpB 1.60 -0.24 1.36-1 -1 0 -1 -1

10 2Lz+2T< < 3.30 X -0.42 2.88-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

11 2F 2.09 X -0.06 2.03-1 0 0 0 0

12 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 0

43.18 42.12

Skating Skills 2.00 4.303.75 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.903.50 3.75 4.50 3.75 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.203.75 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.204.00 4.25 4.75 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.303.75 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.25

41.80
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5 志  賀  海  門

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新横浜プリンスFSC 5 78.61 36.31 43.30 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

1 3Lz+2T 7.30 0.14 7.440 0 0 0 1

2 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

4 FCCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 3Lz< < 4.20 -2.10 2.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 3T 4.30 -1.68 2.62-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

9 CSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 0 0 1

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 0 0 -1

11 3T+1Lo+2S 6.71 X 0.00 6.710 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.06 2.440 0 0 0 -1

39.87 36.31

Skating Skills 2.00 4.504.25 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 2.00 4.104.00 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.354.25 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.404.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.304.00 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.25

43.30

転倒:  -1.00

6 國  方  勇  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

駒場学園高校 1 61.21 21.31 39.90 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3Lz< < 4.20 -2.10 2.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1F 0.50 -0.28 0.22-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 3S 4.40 0.14 4.540 0 0 0 1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo+SEQ+1S* * 0.44 X -0.24 0.20-3 -3 0 -3 -3

7 3Lz<+SEQ+1T* * 3.70 X -2.10 1.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 3Lo<< << 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.17-1 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 0 1

11 StSq2 2.60 -0.20 2.400 1 0 -3 0

12 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

26.13 21.31

Skating Skills 2.00 4.304.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.75

Transitions 2.00 3.853.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.50

Performance 2.00 3.803.50 4.00 3.25 3.75 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.054.00 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.954.00 4.25 3.50 3.50 4.50

39.90
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